ICatarinense de Motovelocidade - 52 Etapa

Nacional 250cc
Corrida

Race (10 Laps)

Massaranduba 1,180 Km .
14/10/2007 13:00.
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(4) Leandro Matos Lemos
1 1:17.063 +0.369 13:19:59.864
2 1:18.634 +1.940 13:21:18.498
3 1:16.694 - 13:22:35.192
4 1:25.807 +9.113 13:24:00.999
5 1:24.386 +7.692 13:25:25.385
6 1:24.308 +7.614 13:26:49.693
7 1:26.325 +9.631 13:28:16.018
8 1:27.875 +11.181 13:29:43.893
9 1:24.675 +7.981 13:31:08.568
(22) Wandrey Niels
1 1:17.224 \ - 13:19:59.647
2 1:20.923 +3.699 13:21:20.570
3 1:21.967 +4.743 13:22:42.537
4 1:26.329 +9.105 13:24:08.866
5 1:29.440 +12.216 13:25:38.306
6 1:31.725 +14.501 13:27:10.031
7 1:30.853 +13.629 13:28:40.884
8 1:34.594 +17.370 13:30:15.478
9 1:22.786 +5.562 13:31:38.264
(228) Jacson Keil
1 1:23.074 +0.720 13:20:09.511
2 1:24.876 +2.522 13:21:34.387
3 1:22.354 - 13:22:56.741
4 1:25.818 +3.464 13:24:22.559
5 1:26.645 +4.291 13:25:49.204
6 1:27.229 +4.875 13:27:16.433
7 1:28.692 +6.338 13:28:45.125
8 1:27.886 +5.532 13:30:13.011
9 1:27.087 +4.733 13:31:40.098
(225) Alex Pena Pains
1 1:27.755 +2.571 13:20:15.798
2 1:25.184 - 13:21:40.982
3 1:26.802 +1.618 13:23:07.784
4 1:26.745 +1.561 13:24:34.529
5 1:25.773 +0.589 13:26:00.302
6 1:29.097 +3.913 13:27:29.399
7 1:29.932 +4.748 13:28:59.331
8 1:28.075 +2.891 13:30:27.406
9 1:27.246 +2.062 13:31:54.652
(138) Lui André Fietz
1 1:30.771 +2.975 13:20:20.235
2 1:29.674 +1.878 13:21:49.909
3 1:27.928 +0.132 13:23:17.837
4 1:27.796 - 13:24:45.633
5 1:48.557 +20.761 13:26:34.190
6 1:36.764 +8.968 13:28:10.954
7 1:39.090 +11.294 13:29:50.044
8 1:37.832 +10.036 13:31:27.876
(36) Maicon Frena
1 1:27.504 +3.190 13:20:11.437
2 1:49.967 +25.653 13:22:01.404
3 1:24.314 - 13:23:25.718
4 1:57.176 +32.862 13:25:22.894
5 1:25.327 +1.013 13:26:48.221
6 2:07.811 +43.497 13:28:56.032
7 1:27.487 +3.173 13:30:23.519
8 1:30.571 +6.257 13:31:54.090

(10) Ademar Werner Boettcher

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:44.088 +2.460 13:20:34.264
2 1:41.628 \ - 13:22:15.892
3 1:43.438 +1.810 13:23:59.330
4 1:45.793 +4.165 13:25:45.123
5 1:47.377 +5.749 13:27:32.500
6 2:02.060 +20.432 13:29:34.560
7 1:55.243 +13.615 13:31:29.803
(12) Jose Augusto Reinert
1 2:18.832 +46.476 13:21:08.357
2 1:39.453 +7.097 13:22:47.810
3 1:34.511 +2.155 13:24:22.321
4 1:37.597 +5.241 13:25:59.918
5 1:34.459 +2.103 13:27:34.377
6 1:32.356 - 13:29:06.733
7 2:31.000 +58.644 13:31:37.733
(83) Cezar Garcia
1 1:31.125 +0.128 13:20:18.423
2 1:59.304 +28.307 13:22:17.727
3 1:32.761 +1.764 13:23:50.488
4 1:30.997 - 13:25:21.485
5 2:17.018 +46.021 13:27:38.503
6 2:33.788 +1:02.791 13:30:12.291
7 1:41.841 +10.844 13:31:54.132
(123) Jacson Gil Vargas
1 1:36.738 +0.021 13:20:27.974
2 1:52.757 +16.040 13:22:20.731
3 1:36.717 - 13:23:57.448
4 1:39.330 +2.613 13:25:36.778
5 1:39.045 +2.328 13:27:15.823
(38) Luis Felipe Fietz
1 1:33.440 - 13:20:24.089
2 1:34.023 +0.583 13:21:58.112
3 1:36.885 +3.445 13:23:34.997
4 1:38.814 +5.374 13:25:13.811
5 3:26.478 +1:53.038 13:28:40.289
(65) Raulino Torrens Neto
1 1:31.838 - 13:20:21.218
2 2:52.750 +1:20.912 13:23:13.968
3 1:39.368 +7.530 13:24:53.336
4 1:44.168 +12.330 13:26:37.504
5 2:49.215 +1:17.377 13:29:26.719
(14) Diego José Pereira
1 1:29.655 - 13:20:13.011
2 1:30.774 +1.119 13:21:43.785
3 1:35.306 +5.651 13:23:19.091
4 1:42.766 +13.111 13:25:01.857
(21) Ana Claudia Fietz
1 1:47.120 - 13:20:59.754
2 1:59.030 +11.910 13:22:58.784
3 1:51.595 +4.475 13:24:50.379
(58) Jonata Essel
1 2:06.126 +30.302 13:20:55.059
2 1:35.824 - 13:22:30.883
3 3:11.302 +1:35.478 13:25:42.185
(2) Amadeu José Santos Neto
1 1:30.449 +6.717 13:20:15.527
2 1:23.732 - 13:21:39.259

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(16) Vagner Moraes Ouriques

1 1:27.381 - 13:20:14.155

2 1:45.953 +18.572 13:22:00.108
(59) Demetrio Henrique Rudey

1 1:51.278 +4.441 13:20:47.957

2 1:46.837 - 13:22:34.794
(13) Irineu C. Battistotti Neto

1 1:31.736 - 13:20:20.445

2 3:06.831 +1:35.095 13:23:27.276

Printed: 14/10/2007 13:36:41
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